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PIE.40-50-60

BASE PIEDINO PICCOLO (40-50-60)

Colore:
Nero (RAL 9011).

Richieste speciali:

PIE.40-50-60: Su richiesta e per quantitA il piede puA? essere fornito di colore
Arancio (RAL 2004).

PIE.40-50-60ESD: Nessuna.
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VARIANTI PRODOTTO

VERSIONE STANDARD

Codice Art. D H R g F1 (N)

PIE.040S12.4 PIE.040S12.4 40 17 12.4 12 10000 Aggiungi



Codice

PIE.040S15
PIE.050S512.4
PIE.050S15
PIE.060S12.4
PIE.060S15
PIE.060S24

VERSIONE ESD

Codice

PIE.040S12.4ESD
PIE.040S15ESD
PIE.050512.4ESD
PIE.050S15ESD
PIE.060S12.4ESD
PIE.060S15ESD
PIE.060S24ESD

Art. D
PIE.040515 40
PIE.050512.4 50
PIE.050515 50
PIE.060512.4 60
PIE.060515 60
PIE.060524 60

VARIANTI PRODOTTO

Art.

PIE.040S12.4ESD
PIE.040S15ESD
PIE.050512.4ESD
PIE.050S15ESD
PIE.060S12.4ESD
PIE.060S15ESD
PIE.060S24ESD

20
20

12.4
15
12.4
15
12.4
15

F1 (N)

10000
10000
10000
10000
15000
15000

F1 (N)

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
15000
15000

Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi

Aggiungi

Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi
Aggiungi



